NSK  HJ-8811240  +  IR-728840
needle roller bearings
Various types and sizes to accommodate your NSK HJ-8811240 +
IR-728840  needle  roller  bearings  160x240x170  Size  (mm)
requirements. 160 Bore Diameter (mm)
Size (mm) 160x240x170
Bore Diameter (mm) 160
Outer Diameter (mm) 240
Width (mm) 170
d 160 mm
Fw 183 mm
D 240 mm
B 170 mm
C 170 mm
r min. 2 mm
r1 min. 2,5 mm
Weight 27,8 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 980 kN